
MECHANICAL HACKSAW

We are constantly striving to improve our products and therefore reserve the right to change design,
material and specifications without previous notice.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES : Mechanical Coolant Pump, Swivelling Vice.

EXTRA ACCESSORIES : Electricals.
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Model

Cutting Capacity (Round)

Cutting Capacity (Square)

Cutting Capacity (Round Square at 45º)

Stroke Length Adjustable (Min - Max)

Blade Dimensions

Stroke/ Minute (with 1440 rpm motor)

Power Required

MH-125

125 mm

100 mm

100 x 50 mm

75 - 100 mm

305 x 25 mm

100

0.75 H.P.

MH-175

175 mm

150 mm

150 x 75 mm

75 - 150 mm

355 x 25 mm

100

1 H.P.

MH-250

250 mm

225 mm

225 x 115 mm

100 - 175 mm

457 x 32 mm

75

2 H.P.

SPECIFICATIONS

NO HYDRAULIC PROBLEM
AUTOMATIC STOP AFTER CUT
COOLING SYSTEM

MECHANICAL TYPE
ANGULAR VICE
HIGH SPEED

E-Mail: del@macstarindia.com Website: www.macstarindia.com

Macstar Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd.


